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K
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mance
 Punti 

 Buc. 

Cut 1 
 P.ti SQ  Buc SQ 

1 StackRabbit Alberto Centamore 1955 2049     5,0        12,0       17,5       53,0 

2 TommiP Tommaso Pazzaglini 1166 1477     4,5        12,5 

4 Nurnberg Davide Bencini 1335 1481     4,0        14,5 

5 A1beert Andrea Albertazzi 1621 1501     4,0        14,0 

27 NFLDJ123 Nicholas Massimo 1269 1241     3,0        10,0 

6 Pietrobarbieri07 Pietro Barbieri 1255 1488     4,0        14,0       14,0       54,0 

9 Michel0000000 Michel Papangelo 1142 1334     3,5        14,5 

11 carlo_calia07 Carlo Calia 1271 1391     3,5        13,5 

20 Michele_Penna Michele Pennacchia 1115 1279     3,0        12,0 

23 Antonio_Barone Antonio Barone 1254 1245     3,0        12,0 

8 Dr_Mark Marco Ferrante 1200 1381     4,0        10,5       13,5       46,5 

10 Alessandro_06 Alessandro Seccia 1200 1398     3,5        14,0 

19 stefanozanetto Stefano Zanetto 1200 1301     3,0        12,5 

29 Laurazanetto Laura Zanetto 1200 1269     3,0          9,5 

12 chieppa.giuseppe Giuseppe Chieppa 1237 1287     3,5        10,5       12,5       47,0 

13 tl0507 Andrea Liso 1287 1423     3,0        14,5 

21 Riky046 Riccardo Lorusso 1354 1246     3,0        12,0 

28 Loschiacciamatti Mattia Lorusso 1085 1275     3,0        10,0 

48 francesco006 Francesco Saulle 1200 980 1,5   11,0      

49 NicolCannone2008 Nicola Cannone 928 1067 1,5   11,0      

3 immortlcheckmate Pasquale Romagno 1358 1600     4,0        16,0       12,0       54,0 

15 R.Didonna R Didonna 1192 1343     3,0        13,5 

22 kristian191008 Kristian Mertika 1200 1284     3,0        12,0 

36 P.Colella Pierangelo Colella 1250 1081     2,0        12,5 

51 conversa.daniele Daniele Conversa 1200 0 1,0   10,0      

17 CesareA Cesare Aduso 1164 1342     3,0        12,5       11,5       48,0 

18 Miki327 Michele Intorcia 1177 1252     3,0        12,5 

25 dalpoz77 Damiano Dal Pos 1257 1249     3,0        10,5 

31 davijskill David Yurchyshyn 1128 1141     2,5        12,5 

34 aled06 Alessandra Desideri 1200 1261     2,5          9,0 

39 pipo616 Nicolo Cassella 1200 1117     2,0        11,0 

7 Gerardi Giuseppe Gerardi 1200 1500     4,0        13,0       11,0       51,5 

14 Ella007 Antonella Foti 1298 1360     3,0        13,5 

35 RoccoPietragalla Rocco Pietragalla 1204 1065     2,0        13,5 

37 maria.pessolani Maria Pessolani 1166 961     2,0        11,5 

47 michelesumma Michele Summa 1154 928 2,0   9,0        

26 TwilightD Atta Ur Rafay Ekbal 1200 1228     3,0        10,5         9,0       41,0 

41 borgo22 Eliseo Burcheri 1200 959     2,0        10,5 

43 Borgo3 Gioele Libardi 1182 970     2,0        10,5 

45 Borgo4 Tommaso Cancelliere 1200 996     2,0          9,5 

46 Borgo_1 Alessandro Santuari 1200 1010     2,0          9,5 

24 Olges05 Olges Fifo 1163 1294     3,0        11,0         8,5       39,5 

30 clawega Matteo Faccia 1200 1219     3,0          9,5 

33 Fra_07 Francesco Buttari 1302 1195     2,5          9,0 

59 Giuseppe07 Giuseppe Mariani 1250 0 -    10,0       

16 Cezar06 Cezar Prescornitoiu 1053 1252     3,0        13,0         7,0       42,0 

40 franchecco07 Francesco Pietrobattista 1214 1082     2,0        10,5 

52 Ginochearrota Luigi Coletti 1129 1007 1,0    10,0       

55 Riccardo06 Riccardo Salone 998 408 1,0    8,5         
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1 A.Marvulli Anna Marvulli 1200 1212     2,5        12,5         7,5       44,0 

2 conversa.alessia Alessia Conversa 1200 1206     2,0        12,0 

4 SforzaBianca Bianca Maria Sforza 1200 1213     2,0        10,0 

7 ChiaraP. Chiara Petronella 1200 553     1,0          9,5 

9 L.Iaffaldano Laura Iaffaldano 1200 746 0,5   10,5      

3 Giuliam12 Giulia Maria Colautti 1108 1033     2,0        10,5         5,0       38,0 

5 dariapricop Daria Teodora Pricop 1126 960 1,0    10,5       

6 Blerta Blerta Bekjiri 880 389 1,0    10,0       

8 Cri_Burderi Cristiana Burderi 966 393 1,0    7,0         

10 Marusiaa Marianna Rosati 1201 0 -   10,0      
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Istituto RANK Nickname Nome Cognome Elo iniziale
Perfor- 

mance
 Punti  Buc. 1 

 Buc. 

M 

 Buc.

Tot 

Buc.

CUM
Nr. WINS

LICEO COPERNICO - Prato 1 StackRabbit Alberto Centamore 1955 2049     5,0     12,0  -  - - -

LICEO COPERNICO - Prato 2 TommiP Tommaso Pazzaglini 1166 1477     4,5     12,5  -  - - -

Liceo "Simone - Morea" - Conversano (BA) 3 immortlcheckmate Pasquale Romagno 1358 1600     4,0     16,0  -  - - -

LICEO COPERNICO - Prato 4 Nurnberg Davide Bencini 1335 1481     4,0     14,5  -  - - -

LICEO COPERNICO - Prato 5 A1beert Andrea Albertazzi 1621 1501     4,0     14,0  10,0   16,5 - -

L.S. e Linguistico "Federico II di Svevia" - Altamura (BA) 6 Pietrobarbieri07 Pietro Barbieri 1255 1488     4,0     14,0  10,0   15,5 - -

L.L.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 7 Gerardi Giuseppe Gerardi 1200 1500     4,0     13,0  -  - - -

L.L.S. ARISTOTELE - Roma 8 Dr_Mark Marco Ferrante 1200 1381     4,0     10,5  -  - - -

L.S. e Linguistico "Federico II di Svevia" - Altamura (BA) 9 Michel0000000 Michel Papangelo 1142 1334     3,5     14,5  -  - - -

L.L.S. ARISTOTELE - Roma 10 Alessandro_06 Alessandro Seccia 1200 1398     3,5     14,0  -  - - -

L.S. e Linguistico "Federico II di Svevia" - Altamura (BA) 11 carlo_calia07 Carlo Calia 1271 1391     3,5     13,5  -  - - -

ITIS Jannuzzi - Andria (BT) 12 chieppa.giuseppe Giuseppe Chieppa 1237 1287     3,5     10,5  -  - - -

ITIS Jannuzzi - Andria (BT) 13 tl0507 Andrea Liso 1287 1423     3,0     14,5  -  - - -

L.L.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 14 Ella007 Antonella Foti 1298 1360     3,0     13,5    9,5   15,5 10 3

Liceo "Simone - Morea" - Conversano (BA) 15 R.Didonna R Didonna 1192 1343     3,0     13,5    9,5   15,5 10 3

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 16 Cezar06 Cezar Prescornitoiu 1053 1252     3,0     13,0  -  - - -

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 17 CesareA Cesare Aduso 1164 1342     3,0     12,5    9,0  - - -

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 18 Miki327 Michele Intorcia 1177 1252     3,0     12,5    8,5  - - -

L.L.S. ARISTOTELE - Roma 19 stefanozanetto Stefano Zanetto 1200 1301     3,0     12,5    7,5  - - -

L.S. e Linguistico "Federico II di Svevia" - Altamura (BA) 20 Michele_Penna Michele Pennacchia 1115 1279     3,0     12,0    8,5  - - -

ITIS Jannuzzi - Andria (BT) 21 Riky046 Riccardo Lorusso 1354 1246     3,0     12,0    8,0   13,0 - -

Liceo "Simone - Morea" - Conversano (BA) 22 kristian191008 Kristian Mertika 1200 1284     3,0     12,0    8,0   12,5 - -

L.S. e Linguistico "Federico II di Svevia" - Altamura (BA) 23 Antonio_Barone Antonio Barone 1254 1245     3,0     12,0    7,5  - - -

I.I.S. "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 24 Olges05 Olges Fifo 1163 1294     3,0     11,0  -  - - -

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 25 dalpoz77 Damiano Dal Pos 1257 1249     3,0     10,5    7,5   12,0 8,5 -

I. "A.DEGASPERI" - Borgo Val Sugana (TN) 26 TwilightD Atta Ur Rafay Ekbal 1200 1228     3,0     10,5    7,5   12,0 6 -

LICEO COPERNICO - Prato 27 NFLDJ123 Nicholas Massimo 1269 1241     3,0     10,0    7,0   11,0 - -

ITIS Jannuzzi - Andria (BT) 28 Loschiacciamatti Mattia Lorusso 1085 1275     3,0     10,0    7,0   10,5 - -

L.L.S. ARISTOTELE - Roma 29 Laurazanetto Laura Zanetto 1200 1269     3,0       9,5    5,5   11,0 - -

I.I.S. "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 30 clawega Matteo Faccia 1200 1219     3,0       9,5    5,5   10,5 - -

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 31 davijskill David Yurchyshyn 1128 1141     2,5     12,5    9,0   14,5 - -

I.I.S. "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 33 Fra_07 Francesco Buttari 1302 1195     2,5       9,0    6,0  - -

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 34 aled06 Alessandra Desideri 1200 1261     2,5       9,0    5,0  - -

L.L.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 35 RoccoPietragalla Rocco Pietragalla 1204 1065     2,0     13,5  -  - -

Liceo "Simone - Morea" - Conversano (BA) 36 P.Colella Pierangelo Colella 1250 1081     2,0     12,5    7,5   12,0 7

L.L.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 37 maria.pessolani Maria Pessolani 1166 961     2,0     11,5    7,5   12,0 6

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 39 pipo616 Nicolo Cassella 1200 1117     2,0     11,0  -  - -

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 40 franchecco07 Francesco Pietrobattista 1214 1082     2,0     10,5    7,5   11,5 -

I. "A.DEGASPERI" - Borgo Val Sugana (TN) 41 borgo22 Eliseo Burcheri 1200 959     2,0     10,5    7,5   11,0 6

I. "A.DEGASPERI" - Borgo Val Sugana (TN) 43 Borgo3 Gioele Libardi 1182 970     2,0     10,5    6,5  - -

I. "A.DEGASPERI" - Borgo Val Sugana (TN) 45 Borgo4 Tommaso Cancelliere 1200 996     2,0       9,5    6,5  - -

I. "A.DEGASPERI" - Borgo Val Sugana (TN) 46 Borgo_1 Alessandro Santuari 1200 1010     2,0       9,5    6,0  - -

L.L.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 47 michelesumma Michele Summa 1154 928 2,0   9,0     - - -

ITIS Jannuzzi - Andria (BT) 48 francesco006 Francesco Saulle 1200 980 1,5   11,0   8,0   - -

ITIS Jannuzzi - Andria (BT) 49 NicolCannone2008 Nicola Cannone 928 1067 1,5   11,0   7,5   - -

Liceo "Simone - Morea" - Conversano (BA) 51 conversa.daniele Daniele Conversa 1200 0 1,0   10,0   7,5   - -

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 52 Ginochearrota Luigi Coletti 1129 1007 1,0   10,0   7,0   - -

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 55 Riccardo06 Riccardo Salone 998 408 1,0   8,5     - - -

I.I.S. "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 59 Giuseppe07 Giuseppe Mariani 1250 0 -   10,0   7,5   12,5 0 0
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Liceo "Simone Morea" (Femm) - Conversano (BA) 1 A.Marvulli Anna Marvulli 1200 1212     2,5     12,5    9,0   14,0 - 32

Liceo "Simone Morea" (Femm) - Conversano (BA) 2 conversa.alessia Alessia Conversa 1200 1206     2,0     12,0    6,5  - - 38

LICEO SCIENTIFICO (Femm) - Avezzano (AQ) 3 Giuliam12 Giulia Maria Colautti 1108 1033     2,0     10,5    7,5   11,0 4 42

Liceo "Simone Morea" (Femm) - Conversano (BA) 4 SforzaBianca Bianca Maria Sforza 1200 1213     2,0     10,0  -  - - 44

LICEO SCIENTIFICO (Femm) - Avezzano (AQ) 5 dariapricop Daria Teodora Pricop 1126 960 1,0   10,5   - - - 50

LICEO SCIENTIFICO (Femm) - Avezzano (AQ) 6 Blerta Blerta Bekjiri 880 389 1,0   10,0   6,0   - - 53

Liceo "Simone Morea" (Femm) - Conversano (BA) 7 ChiaraP. Chiara Petronella 1200 553 1,0   9,5     - - - 54

LICEO SCIENTIFICO (Femm) - Avezzano (AQ) 8 Cri_Burderi Cristiana Burderi 966 393 1,0   7,0     - - - 56

Liceo "Simone Morea" (Femm) - Conversano (BA) 9 L.Iaffaldano Laura Iaffaldano 1200 746 0,5   10,5   - - - 57

LICEO SCIENTIFICO (Femm) - Avezzano (AQ) 10 Marusiaa Marianna Rosati 1201 0 -   10,0   7,5   12,5 0 58
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